
Pinkston Panthers Pinkston Div 2/3 Results 05/05/2019

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 26 Michael Brown U23 CR Cats PK1M-26 67.30 0 67.30 67.20 4 71.20 67.30

2 1085 Murray Robb J14 CR Cats 1K1M-85 81.90 2 83.90 90.30 2 92.30 83.90

3 1049 Alasdair McMullen S Strathallan CC 1K1M-49 79.60 6 85.60 83.90 2 85.90 85.60

4 542 Laura Milne U23 Pinkston Panthers PK1W-42 91.50 0 91.50 87.90 0 87.90 87.90

5 1550 Leah Cameron J14
Pinkston Panthers

CR Cats
1K1W-50 91.50 2 93.50 110.30 108 218.30 93.50

6 1 Spitt S Pinkston Panthers C1M DNS 92.20 2 94.20 94.20

7 1441 George Sharp J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 1C1M-41 93.30 10 103.30 92.80 8 100.80 100.80

8 1555 Claire Wilson J14 CR Cats 1K1W-55 101.20 6 107.20 98.60 4 102.60 102.60

9 2515 Anoushka Nabili J16 Pinkston Panthers 2K1W-15 DNS 93.80 54 147.80 147.80

10 1536 Lutza Torok U23
Pinkston Panthers

UTE
1K1W-36 100.20 56 156.20 97.90 54 151.90 151.90

PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 17 Joel Scott V Proteus CC K1M 86.60 2 88.60 85.80 0 85.80 85.80 500

2 8 Nigel Evans V Telford CC K1M 99.80 52 151.80 92.70 0 92.70 92.70 419

3 94 Gary Gibson V Strathallan CC C1M 93.40 2 95.40 95.90 2 97.90 95.40 429

4 9 Tony O'Connell V Bradford & Bingley CC K1M 104.20 6 110.20 101.50 8 109.50 109.50 250

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 34 Gwion Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 84.60 0 84.60 87.70 2 89.70 84.60 500

2 20 Cameron Ford J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 86.20 0 86.20 91.30 4 95.30 86.20 486

3 2 Jonathan Hendry J14 CR Cats 86.80 2 88.80 91.30 0 91.30 88.80 473

4 30 Ryan Dodd J16 Hexham CC 90.40 54 144.40 90.70 0 90.70 90.70 459

5 22 Osian Williams J14 Llandysul Paddlers 88.80 2 90.80 97.40 6 103.40 90.80 446

6 99 Nathan Nabili J14 Pinkston Panthers 92.30 0 92.30 89.40 2 91.40 91.40 432

7 23 Ross Pottinger J18 Strathallan CC 90.20 2 92.20 90.80 2 92.80 92.20 419

8 53 Louie Gordon J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 92.20 2 94.20 103.90 8 111.90 94.20 405

9 79 Scott Ritchie J14 Pinkston Panthers 95.30 0 95.30 94.30 0 94.30 94.30 392

10 55 Irvine McDonald J14 Strathallan CC 94.90 2 96.90 93.80 2 95.80 95.80 378

11 114 Matthew Cameron J14 CR Cats 108.10 0 108.10 94.10 2 96.10 96.10 365

12 38 Cameron Brown J14 CR Cats 96.40 0 96.40 97.40 0 97.40 96.40 351

13 153 Alex Thomson J12
CR Cats

Forth CC
92.40 4 96.40 94.80 4 98.80 96.40 338

14 47 Ashley Holmes J16 Stafford & Stone CC 91.80 54 145.80 91.10 6 97.10 97.10 324

15 119 Findlay McLean J14 Breadalbane CC 97.60 0 97.60 97.50 0 97.50 97.50 311

16 36 Harry Evans J12 Telford CC 97.50 8 105.50 93.80 4 97.80 97.80 297

17 127 Isaac Wright J12 Stafford & Stone CC 103.70 2 105.70 95.90 2 97.90 97.90 284

18 96 Daniel Joyce J14 Shepperton SCC 92.20 6 98.20 100.30 4 104.30 98.20 270

19 77 Harry Kirby J12 Stafford & Stone CC 96.30 6 102.30 99.80 2 101.80 101.80 257

20 121 Arthur Jacques J14 CR Cats 102.70 0 102.70 108.40 4 112.40 102.70 243

21 124 Fergus Davie J12 Breadalbane CC 101.50 2 103.50 100.40 4 104.40 103.50 230

22 105 Maxi Scott J10 Proteus CC 102.60 4 106.60 103.60 0 103.60 103.60 216

23 123 Thomas Arrowsmith J14 Midland CC 115.80 0 115.80 101.70 2 103.70 103.70 203

24 56 Mark Cast S Matlock CC 97.90 6 103.90 101.20 52 153.20 103.90 189

25 54 Tecwyn Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 108.30 4 112.30 102.30 2 104.30 104.30 176

26 44 Jack Evans J14
Telford CC

Rosewood Pet Products
98.70 52 150.70 102.40 2 104.40 104.40 162

27 139 Finley Croome J14
Stafford & Stone CC

Hydraulicsonline.com
103.50 2 105.50 104.20 8 112.20 105.50 149

28 75 Ross Claydon J14
CR Cats

CR Cats
103.60 2 105.60 108.20 6 114.20 105.60 135

29 87 Elliot Davie J14 Breadalbane CC 105.60 2 107.60 112.00 50 162.00 107.60 122

30 128 Benjamin Harvey J14 Breadalbane CC 99.80 8 107.80 115.80 56 171.80 107.80 108

31 8024 Matthew Telfer J12 Forth CC 110.80 0 110.80 119.90 4 123.90 110.80 95

32 164 Theo Wright J12 Stafford & Stone CC 149.20 104 253.20 104.90 8 112.90 112.90 81

33 85 Steven Hosie M Aberdeen KC 120.60 6 126.60 112.30 6 118.30 118.30 68

34 76 Cameron Daly J16 Hexham CC 113.60 10 123.60 111.30 8 119.30 119.30 54

35 58 Gordon Robb M CR Cats 112.10 102 214.10 115.30 6 121.30 121.30 41

36 125 Geoff Wears S CR Cats 143.20 108 251.20 156.30 12 168.30 168.30 27

37 161 George Hancock J14 Stafford & Stone CC 134.10 104 238.10 DNF 238.10 14
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--- 106 Andrew Brown M CR Cats DNS DNS

--- 65 David Quinn M Pinkston Panthers DNS DNS

--- 12 William Moir J18
Waterside CC

Waterside CC
DNS DNS

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 21 Grace Gormal J16 Pinkston Panthers 98.50 0 98.50 101.60 2 103.60 98.50 500

2 11 Sally Cresswell Cast S Matlock CC 98.70 2 100.70 100.80 0 100.80 100.70 417

3 33 Hannah Toovey J12 CR Cats 105.60 2 107.60 101.10 0 101.10 101.10 333

4 17 Alana Middleton J12 Stafford & Stone CC 101.90 2 103.90 100.50 4 104.50 103.90 250

5 9 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 120.00 0 120.00 110.80 0 110.80 110.80 167

6 73 Taliesin McLean J12 Breadalbane CC 118.90 52 170.90 119.40 10 129.40 129.40 83

--- 15 Anoushka Nabili J16 Pinkston Panthers DNS

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4 Ryan Mallon J14 CR Cats 88.80 2 90.80 89.80 2 91.80 90.80 500

2 8 William Mayer J14 Stafford & Stone CC 90.50 4 94.50 93.10 4 97.10 94.50 429

3 9 Jim Wallis M Pinkston Panthers 110.20 0 110.20 104.90 2 106.90 106.90 357

4 17 Ryan Dodd J16 Hexham CC DNF 101.60 6 107.60 107.60 286

5 21 Louie Gordon J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 107.30 4 111.30 101.60 104 205.60 111.30 214

6 15 Tecwyn Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 113.30 0 113.30 119.50 2 121.50 113.30 143

7 25 Isaac Wright J12 Stafford & Stone CC 120.30 100 220.30 DNF 220.30 71

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Jutta Kaiser M Proteus CC 118.40 4 122.40 140.60 6 146.60 122.40 257

2 8 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 147.60 100 247.60 DNS 247.60 27

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 6
Joel Scott

Benja Scott
S Proteus CC 127.90 4 131.90 107.40 6 113.40 113.40 392

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 57 Thomas Ellison J18
Lancaster & District CC

LDCC
100.60 2 102.60 101.40 4 105.40 102.60 250

2 8 Louis Whittaker J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 109.70 0 109.70 112.20 0 112.20 109.70 214

3 102 Murray E Weir J12 Breadalbane CC 116.40 4 120.40 107.30 4 111.30 111.30 179

4 14 Joseph Gretton J14 Breadalbane CC 126.40 2 128.40 111.10 60 171.10 128.40 143

5 251 David Knox M Pinkston Panthers 135.30 60 195.30 127.00 6 133.00 133.00 107

6 174 Jamie Harvey J10 Breadalbane CC 128.60 66 194.60 122.80 12 134.80 134.80 71

7 182 Adam Knox J14 Pinkston Panthers 117.50 54 171.50 119.50 56 175.50 171.50 36

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Sarah Stubley M CR Cats 114.60 0 114.60 115.30 2 117.30 114.60 250

2 6 Kimberly McIntyre S Pinkston Panthers 119.30 2 121.30 124.20 156 280.20 121.30 214

3 16 Emma Nabili S Pinkston Panthers 123.80 0 123.80 123.00 4 127.00 123.80 179

4 28 Aimee Cameron J12 CR Cats 122.70 110 232.70 123.50 2 125.50 125.50 143

5 9030 Abigail Arrowsmith U23 Independent 151.30 8 159.30 148.40 4 152.40 152.40 107

6 72 Jessica Croome J12 Stafford & Stone CC DNF 118.20 52 170.20 170.20 71

7 101 Helena Nabili J10 Pinkston Panthers 116.10 264 380.10 133.30 160 293.30 293.30 36

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 3 Harry Evans J12 Telford CC 124.80 0 124.80 114.60 8 122.60 122.60 179

2 7 Cameron Daly J16 Hexham CC 124.60 4 128.60 124.80 8 132.80 128.60 179
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